
SIMPLE

CLEAN

WARM

Q10 in a small woodstove
usually receiving

12 - 14 inch (30 to 33 cm) logs

Q20 in a medium fireplace insert
usually receiving

16 - 18 inch (40 to 50 cm) logs

Depending on the size of your fireplace or woodstove, you can choose between these 3 models.
Feel free to contact your reseller for more details.

Q30 in a large fireplace
usually receiving

20 - 28 inch (55 to 70) logs
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will transform your fireplace or your
woodstove into a pellet stove!

will transform your fireplace or your
woodstove into a pellet stove!

10 inch // 250 mm

4.
8 

in
ch

 /
/ 

12
0 

m
m

14.4 inch // 360 mm

14.4 inch // 360 mm
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280 mm
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Q10 Q20 Q30
Weight (g)

Burner
Sleeve
Base
Total

4330
965
250

5545

4330
965

1095
6390

6130
1215
1095
8440

8.1 // 3,7

15

Pellet quan�ty (lbs//kg)
3.8 // 1,7

Power (kW)
10

3.8 // 1,7

10

www.qaito.fr
www.confort-domo.com

MADE IN FRANCE




